
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-307. Exam Schedule

Wed, 04 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Standardization of Information Technologies  B14-501, B14-508
 Stepanova E.B.

Fri, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Social History of Soviet Physics  M16-202  Klyueva V.P.
Fri, 18 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S13-161  Fedoseev V.N.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B15-201  Uryupin S.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-202  Ivanova T.M.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-202  Ivanova T.M.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-201, B16-203  Ivanova T.M.
Wed, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M17-104, M17-133,

M17-166  Ternovyh M.Y.
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Methods of Chaotic Time Series Data Processing  M17-509, M17-519

 Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-201, B16-203  Ivanova T.M.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-202  Ivanova T.M.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  S16-103  Ivanova T.M.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-301, S16-402, S16-403  Klinduhov V.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-502

 Klinduhov V.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elements of Fault-tolerant Devices  S14-401, S14-402  Kessarinskiy L.N.,

Stenin V.Y.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Decision Theory  M17-505  Guryanov A.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-201, B16-203  Ivanova T.M.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-202  Ivanova T.M.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  S16-103  Ivanova T.M.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-202  Ivanova T.M.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 12:45 EXAM Philosophy  S16-161, S16-162  Hoteeva M.S.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-505, S13-506

 Konovalova E.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B17-401, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Sherstyukov V.B.,

Guseva I.L.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design Automation of electronic devices  S14-401, S14-402  Nekrasov P.V.,

Kalashnikov O.A.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B17-402, B17-403  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-202  Orlovskiy D.G.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S17-502, S17-512

 Trusov A.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S16-102  Muraviev S.E., Goreslavskiy S.P.
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B15-104, S15-105  Mur V.D.,

Marinyuk V.V.


